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Weather/Track : 1008 hPa - Dry 29 °C - Humidity 39 % Start : 15:14, Finish flag : 15:41
T – WTCR Trophy eligible drivers

1 Mikel Azcona ESP BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 12 - - 149.9 2:08.298 7
2 Robert Huff GBR T ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT CUPRA Leon Competición TCR 12 0.802 0.802 150.4 2:07.880 6
3 Santiago Urrutia URY Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 12 5.633 4.831 149.9 2:08.291 6
4 Dániel Nagy HUN T ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT CUPRA Leon Competición TCR 12 7.868 2.235 149.2 2:08.885 10
5 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 12 8.755 0.887 149.5 2:08.638 7
6 Qinghua Ma CHN Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 12 10.057 1.302 148.7 2:09.321 6
7 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 12 12.525 2.468 148.8 2:09.287 7
8 Nathanael Berthon FRA COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 12 13.440 0.915 149.2 2:08.894 4
9 Mehdi Bennani MAR T COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 12 13.810 0.370 149.3 2:08.828 4

10 Gilles Magnus BEL COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 12 16.391 2.581 148.9 2:09.177 5
11 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 12 17.014 0.623 148.4 2:09.589 4
12 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 17.018 0.004 148.4 2:09.621 5
13 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 18.921 1.903 148.0 2:09.983 11
14 Attila Tassi HUN Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 12 20.435 1.514 148.2 2:09.823 4
15 Tiago Monteiro PRT Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 12 22.699 2.264 148.0 2:09.928 5

16 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 1 11 Lp. 11 Lp. - - 0
17 Tom Coronel NLD T COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 0 - - - - 0

Subject to technical scrutineering
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